
 
 
 
 

MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL 
INDOOR TRACK 

2017-2018 
 
 

 
DAY Date Opponent H/A Time 

     

Saturday 12/16/2017 
 
at Dartmouth Away 12:00 PM 

Saturday 12/23/2017 
 
at UNH Away 9:00 AM 

Saturday 12/30/2017 
 
at UNH Away 9:00 AM 

Wednesday 1/3/2018 
 
at UNH Girls Relays Away 4:00 PM 

Saturday 1/6/2018 
 
at Dartmouth Relays Away TBA 

Sunday 1/7/2018 
 
at UNH Away 9:00 AM 

Wednesday 1/10/2018 
 
at UNH Boys Relays Away 4:00 PM 

Sunday 1/21/2018 
 
at UNH Away 9:00 AM 

Wednesday 1/24/18 Hampshire Dome Home 
 

3:00 pm 

Sunday 1/28/2018 
 
at UNH Away 9:00 AM 

Sunday 2/4/2018 
 
at Dartmouth State Meet Away 10:00 AM 

 

12/4/2017 


